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CLASS XXX. —CONSTRUCTION, MAINTENANCE, AND
SUPERVISION OF ROADS, BRIDGES, AND OTHER
PUBLIC WORKS.

Appropriations Jor Public TVorlts Services.

1903-4.

ote No. 103.—Roads, Departmental„ 104.—Roads, &c.„ 105.—Maintenance of Main Roads, &c.„ 106.—Tourist Roads, &c.„ 107.—Roads on Goldfields

II
31
3
2i
3

£
,370

:,872
,459
1,373
,200

Total—Class XXX. ... 42' 1,274

item.
MINISTER FOR PUBLIC WORKS.

VOTE No. 103.
Roads, Departmental—

Salaries—
Head Office—

Chief Engineer
Chief Clerk
Chief Accountant
Assistant Accountant
Assistant Road Engineer
Clerk
Clerk
5 Cadets: 1 at £70, 2 at £60, 2 at £40,1 at £40

(3 months)
Auckland—District Road Engineer

Assistant Road Engineer
District Accountant
Cadet

Rotorua—
District Road Engineer

Te Kuiti—
District Road Engineer

Hawke's Bay—
District Road Engineer
Clerk

Taranaki —
District Road Engineer

Wanganui—
District Road Engineer
Cadet

Wellington -
District Road Engineer
Draughtsman
District Accountant
Assistant Road Engineer

Marlborough—
District Road Engineer

600
380
380
250
150
140
120

280

325
260
250

40

270

260

230
160

325

310
40

340
250
230
200

250
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