Appropriations for Public Works Services.

CLASS XXX. — CONSTRUCTION, MAINTENANCE, AND SUPERVISION OF ROADS, BRIDGES, AND OTHER PUBLIC WORKS.

				1903–4. £	
Vote No. 103.—Roads, Departmental ,, 104.—Roads, &c.			$18,\!370 \\ 318,\!872$		
					" 105.—Maintenance of Main Roads, &c.
	" 106.—Tourist Roads, &c.				
"	107.—Roads on Goldfields	 XX		<u> </u>	
	TOTAL-CLASS XX				
tem.				£	£
	MINISTER FOR PUBLIC	WORKS.			
v	OTE No. 103.				
	ROADS, DEPARTMENTAL-				
1	Salaries—				
	Head Office-			000	
	Chief Engineer			600	
	Chief Clerk			380	
	Chief Accountant	•••		380	
	Assistant Accountant			250	
	Assistant Road Engineer			150	
	Clerk			140	
	Clerk			120	
	5 Cadets: 1 at £70, 2 at £60, 2 at £40, 1 at £40				
	(3 months)			280	
	Auckland—				
	District Road Engineer			325	
	Assistant Road Engineer			260	
	District Accountant			250	
1	Cadet			40	
1	Rotorua—				
	District Road Engineer			270	
	Te Kuiti—				
	District Road Engineer			260	
	Hawke's Bay-				
	District Road Engineer			230	
	Clerk			160	
	Taranaki—				
	District Road Engineer			325	
	Wanganui—	•••			
	District Road Engineer			310	
	Cadet	•••		40	
			•••	TO	
	Wellington			340	
	District Road Engineer	•••			
	Draughtsman	•••		250	
	District Accountant)	230	
	Assistant Road Engineer		••••	200	
	Marlborough			1970	
1	District Road Engineer			· 250	